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1986 GPz

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

BRACKET-A (Ref # 11036)

LEVER (Ref # 13168)

PLATE,CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 13169)
CARBURATOR (Canada) (Ref # 15001E)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15001F)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15001G)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15001H)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Canada) (Ref # 15001I)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021A)
SHAFT-CARBURETOR,STAR (Ref # 16041)
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)
"T"JOINT,FUEL (Ref # 92005)

"T"JOINT,FUEL (Ref # 92005A)

JOINT,FUEL (Ref # 92005B)

FITTING (Ref # 92005C)

COLLAR,STOP SCREW (Ref # 92027)

CLAMP,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

TUBE,7X12X200 (Ref # 92059A)

SPRING,ADJUST SCREW (Ref # 92081)

SPRING (Ref # 92081A)

SPRING,SHAFT STOP (Ref # 92081B)

SPRING (Ref # 92081C)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

SCREW PAN HEAD 6X14 (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A)

PART NUMBER

11036-1453
13168-1110
13169-1625
16001-1979
16001-1980
16001-1981
16001-1982
16001-1983
16021-1043
16021-1048
16041-1027
16065-1057
92005-1020
92005-1020
92005-1021
92005-1058
92027-1432
92037-1158
92037-1302
92055-1134
92059-1290
92081-1193
92081-1439
92081-1440
92081-1442
92093-1074
220B0614
223C0414
223C0418
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1986 GPz

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

WASHER (Ref # 411)
BALL,STEEL,1/8" (Ref # 600)
"O" RING,7MM (Ref # 670)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
41150500 1
600A0400 1
670B1507 12
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